
Jan 14, 2026, 11:59 PM

 
FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
14/01/2026

To date
14/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 14/01/2026 Rajeevan Palolla 
Parambath 

Maani (FTHR) Palolla parambath, 
Ponmeriparambil, 

Ayancheri, 
Ponmerparambil, 
673542, Vatakara

  

2 14/01/2026 RITHU DEV ANEESH (FTHR) THACHAROTH 
THAZHE KUNIYIL, 

VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VADAKARA

  

3 14/01/2026 Mufeeda KK Moidu (FTHR) Kuttikkattil, Ayancheri, 
Ayancheri, Ayancheri, 

673541, Vatakara

  

4 14/01/2026 Satheesh P P Maani (FTHR) Palollaparambath, 
Ponmeriparambil, 

Ayancheri, 
Ponmeriparambil, 
673542, Vatakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

5 14/01/2026 HRIDA MUKUNDAN MUKUNDAN (FTHR) HARINIVAS, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VADAKARA

  

6 14/01/2026 Jiji S Anand Sadanandan (FTHR) Maniyoth, Kalleri, 
Ayancheri, Ponmeri 
Parambil, 673542, 

Vadakara

  

7 14/01/2026 Meghna Praveesh (FTHR) Mottammal, 
Ponmeriparambil, 

Ayancheri, 
Ponmeriparambil, 
673542, Vatakara

  

8 14/01/2026 MANU P P NISHA T (MTHR) THACHAROTH, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VADAKARA

  

9 14/01/2026 Vishnu Surendran Leeba (MTHR) Mottammal, 
Ponmeriparambil, 

Ayancheri, 
Ponmeriparambil, 
673542, Vatakara

  

10 14/01/2026 Muhammad Ashir Hameed Valiya 
Thadathil (FTHR)

Thekke Rayaroth, 
Vilathapuram, Purameri, 

Kuningad, 673503, 
Vatakara

  

11 14/01/2026 Amal T Chandran T (FTHR) Thayyil, 
Perumundassery, 
Purameri, Aroor, 
673507, Vadakara

  

12 14/01/2026 Dona Nasrin Naseer K K (FTHR) Kollankandiyil, Ponmeri 
Parambil, Ayancheri, 

Ponmeri Parambil, 
673542, Vadakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

13 14/01/2026 LIYANA NAURIN Azeez (FTHR) Nellarath, Katameri, 
Ayancheri, Katameri, 

673542, Kuttyadi

  

14 14/01/2026 ANURAM KK RAMESAN KK (FTHR) Kuzhikkandi House, 
Meenathkara, Palayad, 
Palayadnada, 673521, 

Vatakara

  

15 14/01/2026 HIBHA FATHIMA K K Khadar K K (FTHR) Kollar Kandiyil, 
Katameri, Ayancheri, 

Katameri, 673542, 
Kuttyadi

  

16 14/01/2026 Shivananda P Rajesh P (FTHR) PUTHIYEDUTH, 
Memunda, Villyappalli, 

Memunda, 673104, 
Vadakara

  

17 14/01/2026 Durgamohan Bala Mohandas (FTHR) Kakkotukandiyil, 
Mangalade, Ayancheri, 

Ponmeriparambil, 
673542, Vatakara

  

18 14/01/2026 BINIL N K Balakridhnan (FTHR) Nambrachan Kandiyil, 
Pathirippatta, Kakkattil, 
Pathirippatta, 673507, 

Vadakara

  

19 14/01/2026 SNEHA M K Babu (FTHR) MEENKANDIYIL, 
Memunda, Villyappalli, 

Memunda, 673104, 
Vadakara

  

20 14/01/2026 DIVYA T K BINU K V (HSBN) 15/181- 
KARIYATHAM 

VALLY, KUTTOTH, 
KEEZHAL P O, 

KEEZHAL, 673104, 
VADAKARA

  

21 14/01/2026 Hasanul Banna Haneefa M (FTHR) Maniyoth, Ponmeri 
Parambil, Ayancheri, 

Ponmeri Parambil, 
673542, Vadakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

22 14/01/2026 ANEESH Nanu (FTHR) Thazhetheeyar Poyil, 
Pathirippatta, Kakkattil, 
Pathirippatta, 673507, 

Vadakara

  

23 14/01/2026 DEVANANDA P P Rajesh (FTHR) PUTHIYEDUTH, 
Memunda, Villyappalli, 

Memunda, 673104, 
Vadakara

  

24 14/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan Hameed T P (FTHR) 7/444, Thiruvanachalil, 
Kunivayal, Thiruvallur, 

Thiruvallur, 673541, 
Vadakara

  

25 14/01/2026 ANEENA AYISHA K AMMAD (FTHR) KUNEEMMAL, 
POOLAKKOOL, 

VELOM, 
POOLAKKOOL, 

673507, VADAKARA

  

26 14/01/2026 SOORAJ P KUNHIKKANNAN 
(FTHR)

POOVALLATHIL 
SUJATHA, KUTTOTH, 

VATAKARA, 
KEEZHAL, 673104, 

KUTTIADI

  

27 14/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NIHAL YOOSUF (FTHR) VELUTHAPARAMBATH, 
POOLAKKOOL, 

VELOM, 
POOLAKKOOL, 

673507, VADAKARA

  

28 14/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA K K MUHAMMAD 
KOTTAKKANDIYIL 

(FTHR)

KOTTAKANDI, 
THAROPOYIL, 
AYANCHERI, 
THAROPOYIL, 

673541, VATAKARA

  

29 14/01/2026 AMINA NASAR ABDUL NASAR K 
(FTHR)

WARD3/266 
KOYLERATH, 

KAKKAMVELLY, 
PURAMERI, 

PURAMERI, 673503, 
VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

30 14/01/2026 JIBITHA MARTIN AKHIL N 
NARIKKOTT (HSBN)

NARIKKOTT, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

31 14/01/2026 AMRUTHA S SATHYANATHAN 
ONTHATH (FTHR)

308/
ANANTHAPURAM, 
CHEMMARATHUR, 

KOTTAPPALLY, 
CHEMMARATHUR, 
673104, VATAKARA

  

32 14/01/2026 Minha Fathima A P Moossa A P (FTHR) Ayanipilavullathil, 
Ponmeri Parambil, 

Ayancheri, Ponmeri 
Parambil, 673542, 

Vadakara

  

33 14/01/2026 MUHSINA K RAMEES (HSBN) CHALIL, KUTTIADI, 
VELOM, VELOM, 

673508, VADAKARA

  

34 14/01/2026 AMEGH P M PRAMOD KUMAR 
(FTHR)

Puthiyeduth Meethal, 
Memunda, Villyappally, 

Memunda, 673104, 
Vadakara

  

35 14/01/2026 SIVA U P SHANMUGADAS P P 
(FTHR)

PUTHANPURAYIL, 
VILATHAPURAM, 

PURAMERI, 
KUNINGAD, 673503, 

VADAKARA

  

36 14/01/2026 MUHAMMAD JASIF SHOUKATH (FTHR) BARARATH 
MEETHAL, 

PONMERIPARAMBIL, 
AYANCHERI, 

PONMERIPARAMBIL, 
673542, VADAKARA

  

37 14/01/2026 FATHIMA P ASHRAF (FTHR) PARAMBATH, 
VELOM, VELOM, 
KURICHAKAM, 

673508, VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

38 14/01/2026 THEERTHA VK RAJAN (FTHR) VAZHERI 
THAZHAKUNI, 

PONMERI 
PARAMBIL, 

AYANCHERI, 
PONMERI 

PARAMBIL, 673542, 
VATAKARA

  

39 14/01/2026 HIBA ABDUL 
KAREEM P 

ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

PULLAROTT, 
CHERAPURAM, 

VELOM, 
CHERAPURAM, 

673507, VADAKARA

  

40 14/01/2026 Mayoogha P M Pramod Kumar (FTHR) PUTHIYEDUTH 
MEETHAL MALAYIL, 
Memunda, Villyappalli, 

Memunda, 673104, 
Vadakara

  

41 14/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHUMAIS 

SAHIDA (MTHR) 05/331 PUTHALATH, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

42 14/01/2026 THRISHNA 
UNNIKRISHNAN

SOORAJ P (HSBN) POOVALLATHIL 
SUJATHA, KUTTOTH, 

VATAKARA, 
KEEZHAL, 673104, 

KUTTIADI

  

43 14/01/2026 Krishnapriya AS Shyni (MTHR) Pathaykunnummal 
Thamsikkum 

Kuttikkattil, Katameri, 
Ayancheri, Katameri, 

673542, Vatakara

  

44 14/01/2026 MUHAMMADNIHAL 
A Z 

SEENATH (FTHR) THOTTATHIL, 
POOLAKKOOL, 

VELOM, 
POOLAKKOOL, 

673507, VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

45 14/01/2026 NISHADA C K MUHAMMED (FTHR) CHIRAKKARA, 
KUTTIADI, 
KUTTIADI, 

KUTTIADI, 673508, 
VADAKARA

  

46 14/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ALI G P MOIDU (FTHR) GURIKKAL 
PARAMBATH HO, 

VATTOLI, 
KUNNUMMAL, 

VATTOLI PO, 673507, 
VATAKARA

  

47 14/01/2026 Prameelan N K Kalliani (MTHR) Kokkoli Meethal, 
Memunda, Villyappalli, 

Memunda, 673104, 
Vadakara

  

48 14/01/2026 BIJU KUNHIRAMAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

KALAMULLATHIL, 
VATTOLI, 

KUNNUMMAL, 
VATTOLI, 673507, 

VATAKARA

  

49 14/01/2026 Muhammad Hisham Moidu (FTHR) Punathil, Thiruvallur, 
Thiruvallur, Thiruvallur, 

673541, Vadakara

  

50 14/01/2026 FIDA FATHIMA C K AMEER C K (FTHR) CHATHOTH KAVIL, 
MEMUNDA, 
VADAKARA, 

MEMUNDA, 673104, 
VADAKARA

  

51 14/01/2026 Arshin K K Sheeja (MTHR) Kuttikattil, Katameri, 
Ayancheri, Katameri, 

673542, Vatakara

  

52 14/01/2026 SHAHANA T IBRAYI HAJI (FTHR) 2/312 A 
THIRUVANGOTH, 
MANTHARATHUR, 

KURUNTHODI, 
MANTHARATHUR, 
673105, VATAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

53 14/01/2026 SASI C SREEDHARAN (FTHR) CHERUVATT, 
PERUMUNDACHERI, 
PURAMERI, AROOR, 
673507, VADAKARA

  

54 14/01/2026 Najha Fathima N H Nasar N H (FTHR) Manangatt, Ponmeri 
Parambil, Ayancheri, 

Ponmeri Parambil, 
673542, Vadakara

  

55 14/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHADIL ALI 

MUHAMMAD ALI 
(FTHR)

GURUKKAL 
PARAMBATH HO, 

VATTOLI, 
KUNNUMMAL, 

VATTOLI PO, 673507, 
VATAKARA

  

56 14/01/2026 YADHU KRISHNA BIJU C (FTHR) CHAVODIYIL, 
PSTHIYARAKKARA, 

PALAYAD, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 
673105, VATAKARA

  

57 14/01/2026 HAIRUNNISA 
ABOOBAKKAR

MOHAMMED 
SADIQUE  A K (HSBN)

MALAPOYIL HOUSE, 
VELOM PERUVAYAL 
POST, KUTTIADI VIA, 

VELOM 
PERUVAYAL, 673508, 

KOYILANDY

  

58 14/01/2026 FASILA M T BEEVI (MTHR) POOMANGALATH, 
CHERAPURAM, 

VELOM, 
CHERAPURAM, 

673507, VADAKARA

  

59 14/01/2026 NAFIH HANAN K P MUHAMMAD 
NOUFAL (FTHR)

KIZHAKKE POOVAN 
KADAVATH, 
MANKARA, 
MANIYUR, 

MANIYUR, 673523, 
VATAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

60 14/01/2026 SHWETHA C SASI C (FTHR) CHALIL, 
PERUMUNDACHERI, 
PURAMERI, AROOR, 
673507, VADAKARA

  

61 14/01/2026 ARSHIN P BABURAJAN (MTHR) PACHOLANGARA, 
MUTHUVADATHUR, 

PURAMERI, 
MUTHUVADATHUR, 

673503, KUTTIADI

  

62 14/01/2026 Adidev U V Sreejith U V (FTHR) Uraliveettil, Ayancheri, 
Ayancheri, Ayancheri, 

673542, Vatakara

  

63 14/01/2026 BASHEERA K ARIF C K (HSBN) CHERIYA 
KURUNGATT, 

KUTTIADI, 
KUTTIADI, 

KUTTIADI, 673508, 
VADAKARA

  

64 14/01/2026 Safiya HAMEED (HSBN) 51   CHEMATH 
KANDIYIL, 

PERUMUNDASSERI, 
PURAMERI, AROOR, 
673507, VADAKARA

  

65 14/01/2026 EYASH MUHAMMAD MUHAMMAD 
SHAMSUDDIN A 

(FTHR)

ADIKKOOL, 
KEEZHAL, 

VILLIAPPALLY, 
KEEZHAL, 673104, 

VATAKARA

  

66 14/01/2026 Shivarenj K M Rejilesh (FTHR) Uraliveettil, Ayancheri, 
Ayancheri, Ayancheri, 

673541, Vatakara

  

67 14/01/2026 MUHAMMAD FAMIS MAJEED N K (FTHR) CHOTTILODI 
THAZHA, 

MANKARA, 
MANIYUR, 

MANIYUR, 673523, 
VATAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

68 14/01/2026 AFSANA ASSAINAR (FTHR) 405,RAJINA MANSIL, 
PALAYAD, 
PALAYAD, 

PALAYAD NADA, 
673521, VADAKARA

  

69 14/01/2026 SHILPA 
CHANDROTH 

MEETHAL 

SUBHASH (HSBN) THADATHIL, 
PURAMERI, 
PURAMERI, 

PURAMERI, 673503, 
VADAKARA

  

70 14/01/2026 NIJIMOL C V BAIJU V P (HSBN) VENGAYULLAPARAMBIL, 
POOLAKKOOL, 

VELOM, 
POOLAKKOOL, 

673507, VADAKARA

  

71 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
BASITH 

ABDUL BASHEER K 
K (FTHR)

PARAYULLATHIL, 
CHEMMARATHUR  

POST, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 

CHEMARATHUR, 
673104, KUTTIADI

  

72 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHAL  S A

SUBAIR KAVIL 
(FTHR)

KADUKKAN 
MANNIL, URATH, 

KUTTIADI, 
KUTTIADI, 673508, 

KUTTIADI

  

73 14/01/2026 DEVANANDHA K N SURESH K N (FTHR) POOVULLATHIL, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 

PALAYAD, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 
673105, VADAKARA

  

74 14/01/2026 RAHIYA   M K SOUDHA (MTHR) MEETHALE 
KOROTH, KEEZHAL, 

VILLYAPPALLI, 
KEEZHAL, 673104, 

VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

75 14/01/2026 Adithyan R Rajeevan P P (FTHR) Puthanpurayil, 
Ayancheri, Ayancheri, 

Ayancheri, 673541, 
Vatakara

  

76 14/01/2026 RISHA SHERIN ABDUL KHADAR 
(FTHR)

558, Padinharayil, 
Maniyur, maniyur, 
673523, kuttyady

  

77 14/01/2026 SHADHIL MOIDU  P P MOIDU (FTHR) PUTHAN 
PEEDIKAYIL, 

POOLAKKOOL, 
VELOM, 

POOLAKKOOL, 
673507, VADAKARA

  

78 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED SIYAF 
M 

JAFAR M (FTHR) MALAYIL, 
KOTTIYAM VELLI 

ROAD, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

VILLIAPPALLLY, 
673542, VADAKARA

  

79 14/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MISUAB 

ABDUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

11/138 
CHERUVATTUMMAL, 

AYANCHERY, 
AYANCHERY, 
AYANCHERY, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

80 14/01/2026 THAHIRA V P MUHAMMAD 
RUVAIS 

KUZHIKKANDI 
(HSBN)

KUZHIKKANDI, 
CHERAPURAM, 

VELOM, 
CHERAPURAM, 

673507, VADAKARA

  

81 14/01/2026 ASBARA K T K AMEER (HSBN) MALAYIL 
PEEDIKAYIL, 

POOLAKKOOL, 
VELOM, 

POOLAKKOOL, 
673507, VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

82 14/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SALIH 
O 

MUHAMMAD (FTHR) ONTHATH, 
KATAMERI, 

AYANCHERI, 
KATAMERI, 673542, 

VATAKARA

  

83 14/01/2026 HIBA PARVEEN MUJEEB (FTHR) THUNIDKANDIYIL, 
KUTTIADI, 
KUTTIADI, 

KUTTIADI, 673508, 
VATAKARA

  

84 14/01/2026 PARVANA M 
SURESH 

SURESH V K (FTHR) Vaniyan Kandi, 
Theekkuni, Velom, 

Cherapuram, 673507, 
Vadakara

  

85 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAD ISMAIL K K (FTHR) KELAMKANDIYIL, 
MUTHUVADATHUR, 

PURAMERI, 
MUTHUVADATHUR, 
673503, VATAKARA

  

86 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN MOIDU N (FTHR) NOCHODI, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

87 14/01/2026 ANSILA V P Jameela (MTHR) 125, ARUR, 
PURAMERI, ARUR, 
673507, VADAKARA

  

88 14/01/2026 VISMAYA BIPIN BIPIN KUMAR (FTHR) VISMAY, MEMUNDA, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

MEMUNDA, 673104, 
VATAKARA

  

89 14/01/2026 SANIYA P M CHANDRAN (FTHR) PARAVAN 
MEETHAL, 
PURAMERI, 
PURAMERI, 

PURAMERI, 673503, 
VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

90 14/01/2026 NASEERA V V MUHAMMAD (HSBN) THAYYIL, 
VILLYAPPALLI, 
VILLYAPPALLI, 
VILLYAPPALLI, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

91 14/01/2026 Siyaraj A Rajeevan A (FTHR) Kallullakandiyil, 
Ayancheri, Ayancheri, 

Ayancheri, 673541, 
Vatakara

  

92 14/01/2026 Ayisha Ruby T ASEEZ (FTHR) THUNDITIL, 
CHERAPURAM, 

VELOM, 
CHERAPURAM, 

673507, VADAKARA

  

93 14/01/2026 SINAN KUNHABDULLA 
(FTHR)

PULIYULLATHIL, 
PALLIYATH, VELOM, 
POOLAKKUL, 673507, 

VADAKARA

  

94 14/01/2026 SAYYID 
MUHAMMED K P 

MAHAROOF 
MEETHALE 
KOYILOTH 

PARAMBATH (FTHR)

16/71 B MEETHALE 
KOYILOTH 

PARAMBATH, 
PONMERI 

PARAMBIL, 
AYANCHERI, 

PONMERI 
PARAMBIL, 673542, 

VATAKARA

  

95 14/01/2026 SHADA FATHIMA K 
K 

MUHAMMAD 
SAFEER C P (HSBN)

CHALIYANTE 
PARAMBATH, ARUR, 

PURAMERI, ARUR, 
673507, VADAKARA

  

96 14/01/2026 SAFA NASRIN C H SAMEERA (MTHR) CHALIL, 
MANTHARATHOOR, 

MANIYUR, 
MANTHARATHOOR, 
673105, VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

97 14/01/2026 ABHISHEK K M DAMODARAN K M 
(FTHR)

KOYILOTH KANDI 
MEETHAL, PONMERI 

PARAMBIL, 
PONMERI 

PARAMBIL, 
PONMERI 

PARAMBIL, 673542, 
KUTTIADY

  

98 14/01/2026 SALAM KUNHABDULLA 
(FTHR)

CHAKKOLI, 
KEEZHAL, 

VILLIAPPALLY, 
KEEZHAL, 673104, 

KUTTIADI

  

99 14/01/2026 Ajalkrishna S Sajeevan N K (FTHR) Chathankandiyil, 
Ayancheri, Ayancheri, 

Ayancheri, 673541, 
Vatakara

  

100 14/01/2026 MADATHIL 
ABDULLA 

MADATHIL 
KUNHAMMED (FTHR)

MADATHIL, 
NITTOOR, KUTTIADI, 

NITTOOR, 673507, 
VADAKARA

  

101 14/01/2026 ALAN V T K PAVITHRAN (FTHR) VANNANTE THAZHA 
KUNIYIL, 

MUDAPPILAVIL, 
MANIYUR, 

MANDARATHUR, 
673105, VADAKARA

  

102 14/01/2026 FABEELA AFSAL (HSBN) PADAVEETTIL, 
MANDARATHUR, 

MANIYUR, 
MANDARATHUR, 

673105, VATAKARA

  

103 14/01/2026 VYSHNAV P M CHANDRAN (FTHR) PARAVAN 
MEETHAL, 
PURAMERI, 
PURAMERI, 

PURAMERI, 673503, 
VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

104 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K K 

RAFEEQ 
KARAKKANDIYIL 

(FTHR)

KARAKKANDIYIL, 
KEEZHAL, 

VILLIYAPPALLI, 
KEEZHAL, 673104, 

VADAKARA

  

105 14/01/2026 BIPIN KUMAR T K BHASKARAN (FTHR) VISMAY, MEMUNDA, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

MEMUNDA, 673104, 
VATAKARA

  

106 14/01/2026 SHAMFA P K YOOSAF  (FTHR) 488 KANNOTH, 
SANTHINAGAR, 
VELOM, VELOM, 
673508, KUTTIADI

  

107 14/01/2026 FARISA SHERIN ASHRAF (FTHR) THAZHEVANNANTEVIDA, 
POOLAKKOOL, 

VELOM, 
POOLAKKOOL, 

673507, VATAKARA

  

108 14/01/2026 Sayyid muhammad 
sinan 

sulaikha beevi (MTHR) puthiyottil, valliyad, 
kottappally, valliyad, 

673542, kuttiyadi

  

109 14/01/2026 AKHILESH A M BALAN (FTHR) PERINCHERI, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

110 14/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
FAISAL P

VAHEEDA (MTHR) POYIL, 
MUTHUVADATHUR, 

PURAMERI, 
MUTHUVADATHUR, 
673503, VATAKARA

  

111 14/01/2026 HANNATH .K RAHOOF C P (HSBN) 298 PANATHODI, 
Theekkuni, Velom, 

Cherapuram, 673507, 
Vadakara

  



Jan 14, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

112 14/01/2026 ADHIL ALI C MUHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

CHINGANDIYIL, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

CHANIYAM 
KADAVU, 673541, 

VADAKARA

  

113 14/01/2026 NASEEMA ALEEMA (MTHR) THAYYIL, 
KUNINGAD, 
PURAMERI, 

KUNINGAD, 673503, 
VATAKARA

  

114 14/01/2026 Neeraj T M Sunil Kumar T M 
(FTHR)

Thannani Meethal, 
Kuningad, Purameri, 
Kuningad, 673503, 

Vadakara

  

115 14/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA K T MAJEED (FTHR) KIZHAKKE 
THARIYOTT, 

THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

116 14/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SIHAL 
K K

ABDUL MUJEEB 
(FTHR)

KALLUVETTU 
KUZHIYIL, 

AYANCHERI, 
AYANCHERI, 

AYANCHERI, 673541, 
VADAKARA

  

117 14/01/2026 HANNA T P ABDUL MAJEED TP 
(FTHR)

KOOMULLIYIL, 
URATH, KUTTIADI, 
KUTTIADI, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

118 14/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAJAL K V 

SHANAVAS (FTHR) 261 CHUNDACHALIL, 
VATAYAM, 
KUTTIADI, 

VATAYAM, 673507, 
VADAKARA

  



Jan 14, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

119 14/01/2026 FATHIMA SHNA AMMED (FTHR) Narikkottu, Theekkuni, 
Velom, Cherapuram, 

673507, Vadakara

  

120 14/01/2026 MUHAMMAD MOIDU (FTHR) MUBARAK, 
MANTHARATHUR, 

MANIYUR, 
MANTHARATHUR, 
673105, VADAKARA

  

121 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARHAN 

FOUSIYA (MTHR) KOOMULLATHIL, 
CHERAPURAM, 

VELOM, 
CHERAPURAM, 

673507, VADAKARA

  

122 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUHATHAR 

muhammed (FTHR) NOCHATT, 
PALLIYATH, VELOM, 
POOLAKKUL, 673507, 

VADAKARA

  

123 14/01/2026 Muhammad Nasif Nasir (FTHR) Meliyadath, Katameri, 
Ayancheri, Katameri, 

673542, Kuttiadi

  

124 14/01/2026 THEJASOORYA K P Raghunath K P (FTHR) Kinarulla Parambath, 
Perumundacheri, 

Purameri, Arur, 673507, 
Vatakara

  

125 14/01/2026 Hafis Ismail E P Ismail E P (FTHR) Eringalipurath, Valliad, 
Valliad, Valliad, 
673542, Vatakara

  

126 14/01/2026 RADHA SUMITH U K (OTHR) SURABHI, Mayyannur, 
Villiappalli, Mayyannur, 

673542, Vatakara

  

127 14/01/2026 MAJIDA FARSANA K 
M 

MOIDU K M (FTHR) KANNOTH 
MALAYIL, 

PATHIYARAKKARA, 
PALAYAD, 

PATHIYARAKKARA, 
673105, VADAKARA

  



Jan 14, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

128 14/01/2026 Aparna  k m Aswin k  (HSBN) kuttiyil, kakkuni, velom, 
cherapuran, 673507, 

kuttiyadi

  

129 14/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
NASILA 

NASEEMA (MTHR) 336/EROTH 
THAZHAKKUNI, 

KATAMERI, 
AYANCHERI, 

KATAMERI, 673542, 
KUTTIADI

  

130 14/01/2026 Aswin P M Sukumaran  (FTHR) PUTHALATH 
MEETHAL, 
KUTTOTH, 

VILLIAPPALLY, 
KEEZHAL, 673104, 

VADAKARA

  

131 14/01/2026 RINU FATHIMA C FOUSIYA (MTHR) CHUNDEMMAL, 
VADAYAM, 
KUTTIADY, 

VADAYAM, 673507, 
VADAKARA

  

132 14/01/2026 ASHIFA 
KIZHAKKAYIL 

ABDUL RAUF 
OLLACHERI (HSBN)

OLLACHARI, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

133 14/01/2026 NIVEDHYA ASHOK A 
S 

Asokan (FTHR) Manottukandy Thazha 
Kuniyil, 

Perumundacheri, 
Purameri, Arur, 673507, 

Vatakara

  

134 14/01/2026 Rahna  R Rajin lal k  (HSBN) kuttiyil, kakkuni, velom, 
cherapuram, 673507, 

kuttiyadi

  

135 14/01/2026 NASEEMA Abdul Vahab (HSBN) Velath, Katameri, 
Ayancheri, Kadameri, 

673542, Vadakara

  



Jan 14, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

136 14/01/2026 HAZIM V K SHAMSUDDEEN V K 
(FTHR)

VYDHIAR KANDI 
HOUSE, KUTTIADI, 

KUTTIADI, 
KUTTIADI, 673508, 

VATAKARA

  

137 14/01/2026 HADIYA P ABDUL HAKKEEM P 
(FTHR)

PUTHOOR, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VADAKARA

  

138 14/01/2026 Rana Fathima VK Rasheed VK (FTHR) Vallukandiyil 10, 
Katameri, Ayancheri, 

Katameri, 673542, 
Kuttiadi

  

139 14/01/2026 VASIL ASEEQUE C M Abdul Vahab C M 
(FTHR)

Velath, Katameri, 
Ayancheri, Katameri, 

673542, Vadakara

  

140 14/01/2026 Abhay karthik s Surendran  k k (FTHR) kalayam kulath, 
kakkuni, velom, 

cherapuran, 673507, 
kuttiyadi

  

141 14/01/2026 FATHIMA AFRIN SHAREEF R M (FTHR) PUTTANKIYIL, 
URATH, KUTTIADI, 
KUTTIADI, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

142 14/01/2026 AZEEZ KOYALI (FTHR) KIZHAKKEKKARA, 
MOKERI, 

KUNNUMMAL, 
MOKERI, 673507, 

VATAKARA

  

143 14/01/2026 Sajinlal SureshbabuVP (FTHR) Vadakkeparambil, 
Muduvana, Palayad, 
Muduvana, 673523, 

Vatakara

  



Jan 14, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

144 14/01/2026 AKSHAY SAJEEV T P SAJEEVAN C V 
(FTHR)

THEKKE 
PARAMBATH, Bank 

Road, Palayad, 
Pathiyarakkara, 673105, 

Vadakara

  

145 14/01/2026 VAJIHA ABDUL VAHAB 
(FTHR)

Velath, Katameri, 
Ayancheri, Katameri, 

673542, Vadakara

  

146 14/01/2026 sameeha o c KUNHAMMAD 
(FTHR)

OLLACHERI HOUSE, 
MANIYUR, 
MANIYUR, 

MANIYUR, 673523, 
VADAKARA

  

147 14/01/2026 Vijeesh Damodaran (FTHR) puthalath kandi, 
kakkuni, velom, 

cherapuran, 673507, 
kuttiyadi

  

148 14/01/2026 NANDANA K M SUNIL KUMAR 
(FTHR)

KUNDKANDI 
MEETHAL, 
MEMUNDA, 
MEMUNDA, 

MEMUNDA, 673104, 
VADAKARA

  

149 14/01/2026 NASEERA P KHALID SHAH S K 
(HSBN)

SULTHAN KANDY, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

150 14/01/2026 SANAL K SUDHEER  (FTHR) KUNIYIL, KEEZHAL, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

KEEZHAL, 673104, 
VATAKARA

  

151 14/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN ISMAIL  (FTHR) KADAVATH, 
MANIYUR, 
MANIYUR, 

MANIYUR, 673523, 
VADAKARA

  



Jan 14, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

152 14/01/2026 ANUNAND R B  BABU (FTHR) 385 
A,CHIRAKKUNIYIL,THANAL, 

VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

153 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASEEL 
M K P 

SIDHIQ M K (FTHR) 591, PALAYAD 
NADA, PALAYAD 
NADA, IRINGAL, 

673521, VATAKARA

  

154 14/01/2026 RAMSHIDA C  P POCKER  (FTHR) MANGOTT POYIL, 
KEEZHAL, 

VILLYAPPALI, 
KEEZHAL, 673104, 

VADAKARA

  

155 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAWAZ 
C P 

ABDUL VAHAB 
(FTHR)

CHALAPPURATH, 
KEEZHAL, 

VILLIYAPPALLY, 
KEEZHAL, 673104, 

VADAKARA

  

156 14/01/2026 MUHAMMAD HAFYI 
M K

SALEEM (FTHR) 89,MEETHALE 
KUDIYAMVELLI, 
MANDARATHUR, 

MANIYUR, 
MANDARATHUR, 

673105, VADAKARA

  

157 14/01/2026 AMEGH R B BABU (FTHR) 385 A-
CHIRAKKUNIYIL ,THANAL, 

VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

158 14/01/2026 Lamiya Fathima K Muhammaedali 
Karuvoth (FTHR)

Karuvoth, Pathirippatta, 
Kunnummal, 

Pathirippatta, 673507, 
Vadakara

  



Jan 14, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

159 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED FEBIN RAFEEQ 
VEERAPPOYIL 

(FTHR)

VEERAPPOYIL, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

160 14/01/2026 NANDAKISHOR P HARIDASAN  (FTHR) PUTHIYEDUTH, 
KEEZHAL, 

VILLIAPPALLY, 
KEEZHAL, 673104, 

VATAKARA

  

161 14/01/2026 ABHINAND T K BALAKRISHNAN T K 
(FTHR)

384/
THATHAMKUNIYIL, 

VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

162 14/01/2026 SONA C M  CHANDRI  (MTHR) 87/Thekkayil, 
Kottappally, 
Kottappally, 

Kottappally, 673542, 
Vatakara

  

163 14/01/2026 VINAYA BABU A K BABU A K (FTHR) ARAKKANDIYIL, 
BANK ROAD, 

PALAYAD, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 
693105, VADAKARA

  

164 14/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA K K MUHAMMAD 
FAIZAL K K (FTHR)

KALARIKKANDY, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

165 14/01/2026 T P MOHAMMED 
RAFIL 

ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

THALAPPOYIL, 
AYANCHERI, 
AYANCHERI, 

AYANCHERI, 673541, 
VADAKARA

  



Jan 14, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

166 14/01/2026 RIFA FATHIMA K K ASMA (MTHR) 14 KANHIRA 
KADAVATH, 

THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

673541, VATAKARA

  

167 14/01/2026 ANUNANDA 
PAVITHRAN 

PAVITHRAN P (FTHR) PUTHANPURAYIL, 
ARUR, PURAMERI, 

ARUR, 673507, 
VATAKARA

  

168 14/01/2026 LANA FATHIMA 
MAJEED M N

ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

PUNNOLI, 
MANDARATHOOR, 

VADAKARA, 
MANDARATHOOR, 
673105, VADAKARA

  

169 14/01/2026 SARGA C M  CHANDRI  (MTHR) 87/Thekkayil, 
Kottappally, 
Kottappally, 

Kottappally, 673542, 
Vatakara

  

170 14/01/2026 Nadha Fathima Bushra (MTHR) 421, Valliyad, 
Kottappally, Valliyad, 

673542, Vatakara

  

171 14/01/2026 MUBASHIRA M MOIDU (FTHR) 334/KANDOTH, 
PALLIYATH, VELOM, 

POOLAKKOOL, 
673507, VADAKARA

  

172 14/01/2026 DHILSHAD AHMAD  
A K

SALEEM  (FTHR) 453 ASARIKKANDI, 
SANTHINAGAR, 
VELOM, VELOM, 
673508, KUTTIADI

  

173 14/01/2026 RITHUDEV B S BABU (FTHR) 329/
KEEZHAPARAMBATH, 

VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VATAKARA

  



Jan 14, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

174 14/01/2026 CHANDANA PURUSHU P P (FTHR) KARYATT 
MEETHAL, BANK 
ROAD, PALAYAD, 

PATHIYARAKKARA, 
673105, VADAKARA

  

175 14/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
NAHEEL N K 

NAVAS (FTHR) PERUMBADAMADATHIL, 
NITTOOR, 

KUTTIYADI, 
NITTOOR P O, 673507, 

VADAKARA

  

176 14/01/2026 ANUSMAYA E K RAJAN E K (FTHR) EDATHUM THAZHE 
KUNI, 

KOTTAPPALLY, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

177 14/01/2026 Amarnad Anilkumar (FTHR) Kannoththashekuni, 
Ponmeriparambil, 

Ayancheri, 
Ponmeriparambil, 
673542, Vatakara

  

178 14/01/2026 Muhammad Sinan T M Sharafudheen 
Thaikandimeethal  

(FTHR)

Thaikankandimeethal, 
Pathirippatta, 
Kunnummal, 

Pathirippatta, 673507, 
Vadakara

  

179 14/01/2026 FASEELA SAHIRA (MTHR) THANIYULLA 
PARAMBATH, 
MAYYANNUR, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
MAYYANNUR, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

180 14/01/2026 SHIVAPRIYA R RAMESHAN (FTHR) MADATHIL THAZHA, 
PURAMERI, 
PURAMERI, 

PURAMERI, 673503, 
VADAKARA

  



Jan 14, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

181 14/01/2026 Mannika Manoj Manojan vk (FTHR) Vaniyekandiyil, 
MOKERI, kunnummal, 

MOKERI, 673507, 
vadakara

  

182 14/01/2026 NAMITHASUNIL Sunil (FTHR) Ezhuthachankandy, 
Velomperuvayal, 

Velom, 
Velomperuvayal, 
673508, Vatakara

  

183 14/01/2026 SREENAND K K SASI K K (FTHR) Kooralam Kandiyil, 
Vatayam, Kuttiadi, 
Vatayam, 673507, 

Vadakara

  

184 14/01/2026 RAMESHAN RAGHAVAN (FTHR) MADATHIL THAZHA, 
PURAMERI, 
PURAMERI, 

PURAMERI, 673503, 
VADAKARA

  

185 14/01/2026 ADARSH P S 
EDAKKANDY

PREMAN E K 
EDAKKANDY (FTHR)

349 A, 
VELLOOKKARA, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

CHANIYAMKADAVU, 
673541, VADAKARA

  

186 14/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA M K Yoosaf MK (FTHR) Malayan kandiyil, 
Muduvana, palayad, 
Muduvana, 673523, 

Vadakara

  

187 14/01/2026 Alakananda PK Babu (FTHR) Puthiyeduth 
Thazhekuni, 

Ponmeriparambil, 
Ayancheri, 

Ponmeriparambil, 
673542, Vatakara

  

188 14/01/2026 AVANTHIKA 
MANOJAN 

MANOJAN (FTHR) CHIRIKANDOTH, 
PURAMERI, 
PURAMERI, 

PURAMERI, 673503, 
VADAKARA

  



Jan 14, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

189 14/01/2026 SREEJITH  Gopalan nair (FTHR) Kundukulanghara 
meethal, kakkuni, 

velom, cherapuram, 
673507, kuttiady

  

190 14/01/2026 Alkka PK Janu (OTHR) paliyott meethal, 
MOKERI, kunnummal, 

MOKERI, 673507, 
vadakara

  

191 14/01/2026 Athira B binu  (HSBN) Meethale 
palollaparambath, 

kuttiadi, Nittoor, nittoor, 
673507, vadakara

  

192 14/01/2026 AFLAH SHAMIL C K FAlSAL C K (FTHR) Chalikkandy, velom, 
velom, velom, 673508, 

vatakara

  

193 14/01/2026 LANA MARYAM MOHAMMED 
NAJMAL (FTHR)

Kadekkachalil, Kuttiadi, 
Kuttiadi, Kuttiadi P O, 

673508, Vadakara

  

194 14/01/2026 NIVEDITHA A S SURESH (FTHR) THAZHE 
PILAVULLATHIL, 

MAYYANNUR P O, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
MAYYANNUR, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

195 14/01/2026 Alviln p anil kumar (FTHR) pilavullathil, 
chemmarathur, 

kottappally, 
chemmarathoor, 
673104, kuttiady

  

196 14/01/2026 ABHINAV O 
OTHAYOTH

SURESHBABU 
OTHAYOTH (FTHR)

OTHAYOTH, 
VELLOOKKARA, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

CHANIYAMKADAVU, 
673541, VADAKARA

  

197 14/01/2026 Sreejith  Gopalan nair (FTHR) Kundukulanghara 
meethal, kakkuni, 

velom, cherapuram, 
673507, kuttiady

  



Jan 14, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

198 14/01/2026 Sana Habeeb  Habeeb Puthanpurayil 
(FTHR)

Puthanpurayil, 
Pathirippatta, 
Kunnummal, 

Pathirippatta, 673507, 
Vadakara

  

199 14/01/2026 AMARNADH K P SATHEESAN K P 
(FTHR)

Koolipoyil, 
Ponmeriparambil, 

Kalleri, 
Ponmeriparambil, 
673542, Kuttiyady

  

200 14/01/2026 Sugisha Suresh Suresh (FTHR) Kuruvangattu, 
Paingottayi, Kottappalli, 

Kottappalli, 673542, 
Vatakara

  

201 14/01/2026 Ashir Ashraf K Ashraf (FTHR) 27, Valliyad, 
Kottappally, Valliyad, 

673542, Vatakara

  

202 14/01/2026 ARCHANA VINOD C JYOTHI KRISHNAN 
M T (HSBN)

PILATHOTTATHIL, 
MANDARATHOOR, 

VADAKARA, 
MANDARATHOOR, 
673105, VADAKARA

  

203 14/01/2026 Sneha T K Ramesan (FTHR) Aswin nilayam, 
chemmarathur, 

kottappally, 
chemmarathoor, 
673104, kuttiady

  

204 14/01/2026 Jyoshna S Vinod Vinodan (FTHR) Undanchalil, Kakkattil, 
Kunnummal, Kakkattil, 

673507, Vadakara

  

205 14/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
JUMANA 

JAMALUDHEEN A K 
(FTHR)

ANAKKATU 
KOYLOTH, JEELANI, 

VELOM, 
CHERAPURAM, 

673507, VADAKARA

  



Jan 14, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

206 14/01/2026 ADITHYA M K 
KELOTH

RAGIL KELOTH 
(HSBN)

KELOTH, 
VELLOOKKARA, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

CHANIYAMKADAVU, 
673541, VADAKARA

  

207 14/01/2026 Diya V K Jyothish p p (HSBN) kooraremmal, vatayam, 
Kuttiady, vatayam, 

673507, vatakara

  

208 14/01/2026 BOBY K S RATHEESH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

KULATHIN 
MEETHAL, 

AYANCHERI, 
AYANCHERI, 

AYANCHERI, 673541, 
VADAKARA

  

209 14/01/2026 Rana Basheer A P Basheer (FTHR) Attupurath, 
Cherandathur, Maniyur, 
Cherandathur, 673541, 

Vadakara

  

210 14/01/2026 Diya shyjan shyjan (FTHR) Nocholi, chemmarathur, 
kottappally, 

chemmarathoor, 
673104, kuttiady

  

211 14/01/2026 Devananda Suresh Suresh (FTHR) Thayyil, Paingottayi, 
Kottappalli, Kottappally, 

673542, Vatakara

  

212 14/01/2026 Muhammad Nihal Nasar (FTHR) 45, Vilathapuram, 
Purameri, Kuningad, 

673503, Vadakara

  

213 14/01/2026 RANIM V SAYYID RAFEEQ 
(FTHR)

VARAYALIL, 
AYANCHERI, 
AYANCHERI, 

AYANCHERI, 673541, 
VATAKARA

  

214 14/01/2026 Fadiya VK shameema (MTHR) 357, Valliyad, 
Kottappally, Valliyad, 

673542, Vatakara

  



Jan 14, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

215 14/01/2026 ANUSHKA C M MANOJAN C M 
(FTHR)

CHERIYA 
PARAMBATH 

MEETHAL, 
KUTTOTH, 

VADAKARA, 
KEEZHAL, 673104, 

VADAKARA

  

216 14/01/2026 Aswani Ajaykumar ANUSANGEETH 
(HSBN)

MAKARAM, 
PURAMERI, 
PURAMERI, 

PURAMERI, 673503, 
VADAKARA

  

217 14/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHIBILY C K

MUNEER  (FTHR) 101 CHALIKKANDY, 
CHERAPURAM, 

VELOM, 
CHERAPURAM, 

673507, VADAKARA

  

218 14/01/2026 varada v k babu (FTHR) 193, kelothmukh, 
velom, VELOM, 
673508, vadakara

  

219 14/01/2026 Midhila T Manoj (FTHR) Thayyil, Paingottayi, 
Kottappally, 

Kottappally, 673542, 
Vatakara

  

220 14/01/2026 AARCHA 
RAVEENDRAN K 

KIZHAKKAYIL

RAVEENDRAN K 
KIZHAKKAYIL 

(FTHR)

KIZHAKKAYIL, 
VELLOOKKARA, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

CHANIYAMKADAVU, 
673541, VADAKARA

  

221 14/01/2026 SWATHI S  SAJEEVAN  (FTHR) KUNHI PARAMBATH 
ARCHANA, 
PALAYAD, 
PALAYAD, 

PALAYADNADA, 
672521, VATAKARA

  

222 14/01/2026 Gokul Dinesh S Dineshan A V (FTHR) Angeveettil, Maniyur, 
Maniyur, Maniyur, 
673523, vadakara

  



Jan 14, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

223 14/01/2026 Muhammad Sahal Abdul Nasar (FTHR) 347, Vilathapuram, 
Purameri, Kuningad, 

673503, Vadakara

  

224 14/01/2026 HARICHANDANA V VISWANATHAN 
(FTHR)

VISWAMOHANAM, 
PURAMERI, 
PURAMERI, 

PURAMERI, 673503, 
VADAKARA

  

225 14/01/2026 Nihal Sadikh Vellachalil Sadikh V (FTHR) 391, Chemmarathur, 
Kottappally, 

Chemmarathur, 673104, 
Vadakara

  

226 14/01/2026 Fathimathu Sana M Basheer Madannoor 
(FTHR)

Madannoor, 
Pathirippatta, 
Kunnummal, 

Pathirippatta, 673507, 
vadakara

  

227 14/01/2026 Sivada P  Sathyan  (FTHR) puthroli, Kuttoth, 
Villiappalli, keezhal, 

673104, vadakara

  

228 14/01/2026 Muhammad Thameem Ashraf ktk (FTHR) 305a, Vilathapuram, 
Purameri, Kuningad, 

673503, Vadakara

  

229 14/01/2026 NEETHU C P KELOTH VINEESH KELOTH 
(HSBN)

KELOTH, 
VELLOOKKARA, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

230 14/01/2026 RIYA LEKSHMI M RAMESAN  (FTHR) MADATHIL, 
PONMERIPARAMBIL, 
PONMERIPARAMBIL, 

PONMERI 
PARAMBIL, 673542, 

KUTTIADY

  

231 14/01/2026 Ahalya Krishna .J Jisha (MTHR) Madayil, Midiyeri, 
Ayancheri, Ponmeri 
Parambil, 673542, 

Vatakara

  



Jan 14, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

232 14/01/2026 Fathima Lulu Nuzeiba Navas (FTHR) kurara puthanpurayil, 
vatayam, Kuttiady, 
vatayam, 673507, 

vatakara

  

233 14/01/2026 Rajan kalliani (MTHR) Thayyil, Elayadam, 
purameri, katameri, 
673542, vadakara

  

234 14/01/2026 AVANNI .M K. VIJAYAN M K (FTHR) 7/478, Thiruvallur, 
Thiruvallur, Thiruvallur, 

673541, Vatakara

  

235 14/01/2026 HARILAL K CHANDRAMOHAN K 
P (FTHR)

KAPPUMMAL 
HOUSE, KAKKATTIL, 
KUTTIADI, NITTUR P 

O, 673507, 
VADAKARA

  

236 14/01/2026 RAJEEVAN 
NIDUMKUNIYIL 

CHATHU (FTHR) Tharippayil, 
chaniyamKadavu, 

Thiruvallur, 
Chaniyamkadavu, 
673541, vatakara

  

237 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAJIN 
M

ABDUL KAREEM M 
(FTHR)

7/64, MURICHANDI, 
AYANCHERI, 
AYANCHERI, 

AYANCHERI, 673541, 
VADAKARA

  

238 14/01/2026 Shamna Muhammad Muhammad N (FTHR) Narangoli, Katameri, 
Ayancheri, Katameri, 

673542, Kuttiady

  

239 14/01/2026 Habshar Ali C K Abdul Hameed C K 
(FTHR)

56, Vilathapuram, 
Purameri, Kuningad, 

673503, Vadakara

  

240 14/01/2026 THEJALAKSHMI A K  VINODAN A K  
(FTHR)

AMBALATHUM 
THAZHAKUNIYIL, 

ELAYADAM, 
PURAMERI, 

KATAMERI, 673542, 
VATAKARA

  



Jan 14, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

241 14/01/2026 Arya T K SHIDIN DINESH R D 
(HSBN)

MEETHALE 
VATTAMBATH, 

KUTTOTH, 
VADAKARA, 

KEEZHAL, 673104, 
VADAKARA

  

242 14/01/2026 SANILA C P 
PERALULLA 
PARAMBATH

VIPIN KUMAR 
PERALULLA 

PARAMBATH (HSBN)

PERALULLA 
PARAMBATH, 

VELLOOKKARA, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

243 14/01/2026 AMAL RAVEENDRAN 
(FTHR)

MALAYAN 
KANDIYIL, 

KURUNTHODI, 
MANIYUR, 

MANTHARATHOOR, 
673105, VADAKARA

  

244 14/01/2026 APARNA V V VISHNU K V (HSBN) KARIYATHAN 
VALLI, KUTTOTH, 

VADAKARA, 
KEEZHAL, 673104, 

VADAKARA

  

245 14/01/2026 MUHAMMAD JISAN NASEERA (MTHR) KATTILERI, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

246 14/01/2026 Nivedya .C.K Damodaran (FTHR) Thattarathu 
Thazhakkuni, Midiyeri, 

Ayancheri, Ponmeri 
Parambil, 673542, 

Vatakara

  

247 14/01/2026 Yadhukrishna T PAVITHRAN 
THAYYIL (FTHR)

THAYYIL, VELAM, 
VELOM, 

CHERAPURAM, 
673507, VADAKARA

  



Jan 14, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

248 14/01/2026 Shivada P K Sajeevan P K (FTHR) PARAVANTE KANDI, 
KUTTOTH, 

VILLIAPPALLY, 
KEEZHAL, 673104, 

VADAKARA

  

249 14/01/2026 SAYU KRISHNA.K.K Dineshan (FTHR) 7/264, Thiruvallur, 
Thiruvallur, Thiruvallur, 

673541, Vatakara

  

250 14/01/2026 Avanthika SS Sumesh PK 
Pootharukuzhi  (FTHR)

11/297, Kurichakam, 
velam, Kurichakam, 

673508, Vadakara

  

251 14/01/2026 Seniya Fathima Abdurahiman  
Kalamullathil (FTHR)

449a, VATAKARA, 
MAYYANNUR, 
MAYYANNUR, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

252 14/01/2026 SOORAJ KRISHNA E 
K

SURESH E K (FTHR) EDATHIL 
THAZHAKKUNI, 

VILATHAPURAM, 
KUNINGAD P O, 

KUNINGAD, 673503, 
VATAKARA

  

253 14/01/2026 Kavya Raveendran P 
Peralulla Parambathu

Akshay P P 
Peralullaparambathu 

(HSBN)

Peralullaparambathu, 
Vellookkara, 

Thiruvallur, Thiruvallur, 
673541, Kuttiadi

  

254 14/01/2026 Fathimath Siljiya ISHAQ T (HSBN) THAYYIL, 
MANGALAD, 
AYANCHERI, 

PONMERI 
PARAMBIL, 673542, 

VATAKARA

  

255 14/01/2026 RANA FATHIMA Ismail (FTHR) Changaramkandy, 
Vilathapuram, Purameri, 

Kuningad, 673503, 
Vadakara

  



Jan 14, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

256 14/01/2026 SHIFNA SHERIN SAREENA P T (MTHR) MELETHIRUVANA, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

257 14/01/2026 Naveen S Manoj Manoj P P (FTHR) Nandanam, 
Chemmarathur, 

Kottappalli, Thodannur, 
673541, Vatakara

  

258 14/01/2026 THAPANYA C L CHANDRAN  (FTHR) VATTOTH MEETHAL, 
ELAMBILAD, 

MANIYUR, 
MANIYUR, 673523, 

VADAKARA

  

259 14/01/2026 Nadha Nazrin A N  Naseer  Tharavattath 
(FTHR)

Tharavattath, 
Pathirippatta, 
Kunnummal, 

Pathirippatta, 673507, 
Vadakara

  

260 14/01/2026 REMYA O P 
OTTAPPILAKKOOL 

NELLIYULLA 
PARAMBATH

VIJESH NELLIYULLA 
PARAMBATH (HSBN)

NELLIYULLA 
PARAMBATH, 

VELLOOKKARA, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

261 14/01/2026 SAHARA K ABDUL HAMEED  K 
(FTHR)

KOTTOOR, 
THEEKKUNI, 

CHERAPURAM, 
CHERAPURAM, 

673507, VATAKARA

  

262 14/01/2026 SAJEERA K V Afzal (HSBN) 294, Nalom Kandiyil, 
Mokeri, Kunnummal, 

Mokeri, 673507, 
Vadakara

  



Jan 14, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

263 14/01/2026 NIJESH P M  NANU  (FTHR) PARAKKAL 
MEETHAL, 

ELAYADAM, 
PURAMERI, 

KATAMERI, 673542, 
VATAKARA

  

264 14/01/2026 babu kannipoyil mani (MTHR) Thayyil, elayadam, 
purameri, katameri, 
673542, vadakara

  

265 14/01/2026 Azeem Aymen Mohammad Noushad 
Kk (FTHR)

Kalluvettu Kuzhiyil, 
Ayancheri, Ayancheri, 

Ayancheri, 673541, 
Vatakara

  

266 14/01/2026 Devamithra S S Sidharthan (FTHR) Punnoopoyil, Kakkattil, 
Kunnummal, Kakkattil, 

673507, Vadakara

  

267 14/01/2026 Sanay Krishna KP Sajeevan  
kallullaparambil  

(FTHR)

11/358, Kurichakam, 
Velom, Kurichakam, 

673508, Vadakara

  

268 14/01/2026 NOUSHAD PK EBRAHIM (FTHR) PULIYULLATHIL, 
Kuningad, Purameri, 
Kuningad, 673503, 

Vadakara

  

269 14/01/2026 DIVYA D NIJESH P M  (HSBN) PARAKKAL 
MEETHAL, 

ELAYADAM, 
PURAMERI, 

KATAMERI, 673542, 
VATAKARA

  

270 14/01/2026 Shivani R B Rajeevan (FTHR) kulathamkuzhi, Mokeri, 
Mokeri, Mokeri, 
673507, Vadakara

  

271 14/01/2026 ABHIN BABU BABURAJ (FTHR) THAYYIL, 
NARIKKOTTUMCHAL, 

KUTTIADI, 
VATAYAM, 673507, 

KUTTIADI

  



Jan 14, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

272 14/01/2026 ARSHIN KRISHNA P 
K 

SANOJ P K (FTHR) POTHUVALKANDI, 
KUTTIADI, 
KUTTIADI, 

KUTTIADI, 673508, 
VADAKARA

  

273 14/01/2026 NAFEESA Abdulla (HSBN) Velikku Purath, Aroor, 
Purameri, Aroor, 
673507, Vatakara

  

274 14/01/2026 Vyshnav Punathil Sumesh Kumar (FTHR) Punathil, Katameri, 
Ayancheri, Katameri, 

673542, Vatakara

  

275 14/01/2026 sunilkumar Reeja reeja (WIFE) vaazhayil, kurichakam, 
velom, kurichakam, 

673508, vadakara

  

276 14/01/2026 MUHAMMAD FINAN ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

VADAKKE 
PUTHIYEDUTH, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

277 14/01/2026 Anugrah M C Damodaran (FTHR) Meethale Chalil, 
Chemmarathur, 

Kottappalli, 
Chemmarathur, 673541, 

Vatakara

  

278 14/01/2026 NIVYA V P NARAYANAN V P 
(FTHR)

VADAKKE 
PARAMBIL, 

CHELLATTUPOYIL, 
PALAYAD, 

PALAYAD NADA, 
673521, Vatakara

  

279 14/01/2026 Adarsh Prakashan  (FTHR) Maramveetil 147, 
Pirakinkad, Aroor, 

aroor, 673507, vatakara

  



Jan 14, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

280 14/01/2026 Shifa Fathima K P Navas k p (FTHR) Kuttiporichaparambath, 
VATTOLI, 

KUNNUMMAL, 
VATTOLI, 673507, 

Kuttiyadi

  

281 14/01/2026 Ananya T Babu T (FTHR) Thayyil, Mangalade, 
Ayancheri, 

Ponmeriparambil, 
673542, Vatakata

  

282 14/01/2026 JISHNU VP RAJESH (FTHR) 0/497, Thodanoor, 
Maniyur, Thodanoor, 

673541, Vadakara

  

283 14/01/2026 Leela Nanu (OTHR) Charuvathpoyil, 
Katameri, Ayancheri, 

Katameti, 673542, 
Vatakara

  

284 14/01/2026 PRADEEP KUMAR A PRASEENA K P 
(WIFE)

ANANTHOTH, 
KUTTOTH, 

VILLIAPPALLY, 
KEEZHAL, 673104, 

VADAKARA

  

285 14/01/2026 ABHIDEV V Manojan V (FTHR) MEETHALE 
VARAPPURATH, 
MAYYANNUR, 
VILLYAPPALLI, 
MAYYANNUR, 

673542, VADAKARA

  

286 14/01/2026 SALIHA K ABDUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

KOTTUR, 
THEEKKUNI, 

CHERAPURAM, 
CHERAPURAM, 

673507, VATAKARA

  

287 14/01/2026 Muhammad Salih Naseema (MTHR) kuniyil, kottappally, 
kottappally, kottappally, 

673542, vadakara

  



Jan 14, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

288 14/01/2026 DIONA VINODAN  (FTHR) VELLANGATT, 
NITTOOR, KUTTIADI, 

NITTOOR, 673507, 
VADAKARA

  

289 14/01/2026 NIYATHA N S NISHIL KUMAR 
KANAVATH  (FTHR)

kanavathu meethal, 
thiruvallur, thiruvallur, 

thiruvallur, 673541, 
vadakara

  

290 14/01/2026 Arathi.R Ramakrishnan K P 
(FTHR)

Kinarullaparambath, 
Kurunthodi, Maniyour, 
Mandarathur, 673105, 

Vatakara

  

291 14/01/2026 ADHEENA MANOJ T 
K 

Manojan (FTHR) THAIKKANDIYIL, 
Lokanarkavu, 
Villiappally, 

Sidhasamajam, 673104, 
Vatakara

  

292 14/01/2026 Anjana T Arun K K (HSBN) Kiliyamkunnummal, 
Katameri, Ayancheri, 

Katameri, 673542, 
Vatakara

  

293 14/01/2026 NANDANA E SHAJU (FTHR) EDAPPANA, 
NITTOOR, KUTTIADI, 

NITTOOR, 673507, 
VADAKARA

  

294 14/01/2026 ADITH DEV K MANOJAN P K (FTHR) KOTTAYIL, 
MAYYANNUR, 

Villyappalli, 
MAYYANNUR, 
673542, Vadakara

  

295 14/01/2026 ANJANA K S VAISHAKH V M 
(HSBN)

VAZHAYIL 
MEETHAL, 
KUTTIADI, 
KUTTIADI, 

KUTTIADI, 673508, 
VADAKARA

  



Jan 14, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

296 14/01/2026 PRASEENA K P PRADEEP KUMAR A 
(HSBN)

ANANTHOTH, 
KUTTOTH, 

VILLIAPPALLY, 
KEEZHAL, 673104, 

VADAKARA

  

297 14/01/2026 ARDRA B BALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

PUTHAN PURAYIL, 
Lokanarkavu, 
Villiappally, 

Sidhasamajam, 673104, 
Vatakara

  

298 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FADHIL JAMAL

JAMALUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

MEYAM POYIL, 
KALLAD, 

MARUTHONKARA, 
ADUKKATH, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

299 14/01/2026 HAFEEFA NP NOUSHAD PK (HSBN) PULIYULLATHIL, 
KUNINGAD, 
PURAMERI, 

KUNINGAD, 673503, 
VADAKARA

  

300 14/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SANIH 
A K 

SAUDA K K (MTHR) MEETHALE 
ADAKKARATTU, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

301 14/01/2026 Arshida V P Asharaf (FTHR) Vedekkulla parambath, 
VATTOLI, 

KUNNUMMAL, 
VATTOLI, 673507, 

Kuttiyadi

  

302 14/01/2026 MUHAMMAD HADI AYYOOB (FTHR) CHUKANNAPARAMBIL, 
PALLIYATH, VELOM, 
POOLAKKUL, 673507, 

VADAKARA

  

303 14/01/2026 Nafis Ismail E P Ismail E P (FTHR) Eringalipurath, Valliad, 
Valliad, Valliad, 
673542, Vatakara

  



Jan 14, 2026, 11:59 PM
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applications have been received)
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KUTTIADI
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304 14/01/2026 ADHEENA V M BEENA T (MTHR) VELLATTU 
MAKKOOL, 
Lokanarkavu, 
Villiappally, 

Sidhasamajam, 673104, 
Vatakara

  

305 14/01/2026 VEDHA R V VINODAN K P (FTHR) KALLULLAPARAMBATH, 
MAYYANNUR P O, 

VILLIAPPALLY, 
MAYYANNUR, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

306 14/01/2026 Achuthan Palolla 
Parambath 

Kanaran (FTHR) Palolla Parambath, 
Ponmeri Parambil, 

Ayancheri, 
Ponmeriparambil, 
673542, Vatakara

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


